DATE: 17-Aug-22

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT _
CHANGE ORDER Comtrict Modifogtior:
CONTRACT & C-143-2020

PROJECT:  Ashwood Townhouses of Laredo - Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

TO: Astwood Townhousas of Laredo

e s s

Original Contract Amount $99,860.38
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percant Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Exdsting Contract Amount

Percant Change of This Contract
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$88 860.38
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order - $0.00
Recommended PN L {Proj. Engr.) Date “H2F {208
(Consultant) Date
(Contractor) Date$/15/22
(Director) T

{Commissioner) Date

(Mayor or CAO) Date




€ jo 7 ebieg

eou1d J9eauod U (esBaIou) 1ON
i asEauU| (8101
> $ 6586108p (€101
s $ B
- s - 3 113
- $ - $ [Ad
- s - $ [
= g - $ 0}
- g - 3 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ l
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ g
= $| - $ v
- s| - $ €
& s - $ z
- § | ec00266 §|ocoeaes  §| ¢ | &1 =a L
oanu0s 4 esay oo g veerceg | WM | Asueno | saun sauBp J0 Uopduoseq b= ]
‘suoyed}ioads pue sueid jaesuca ey) wous sabueld Buwolioy ay) yum Adwod o) paysenbes Aqeuay aie nop
‘0L
Wels) sajusdu) Josfold Aljen) JOJemULO]S - OPSUET JO SESNOYUMOL POOMYSY  209f0id
0Z0ZEvi#| 4§ LOVHEINOD
L| ¥ Poy 108u0D NOILLYDI4iQON LOVYINOD
Zz-tny-£1 =1k o LNINNYIACO ALNNOD NVGHN HLLIAVA-NOLONIGT




Paze3of 3

Ashwood Townhouses of Laredo -

PROJECT: Stormwater Qualily Projec! Incentive Grant

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 143-2020

CHANGE ORDER: 1

1. Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

2. ls proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X_ No
3. Wil proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

4. Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

5. Has consent of surety been cbtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
6.  Wili this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
if "Yes", will the policies be extended? __Yes____No

7. Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

8. Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




aAQ OpaseT Tirve
$a)S 13(0.d

welS0o4d 1ueln aAljuddU| s1a3f0ud AYljenD Ja1emuLIOlS




